
Régionale 5 couleurs
Champlon 11.2.2024

Balise 10

Emilie DICKER
Indiv.
Course : D:Rouge
Distance : 3900m
Time : 1:56:47 (29'57"/km)

13/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Kristel MERTENS 0:47:15
2. Angelique DE GRANDE 0:50:45
3. Laurence AUGHUET 0:50:59

1. 161 00:20:29 806m 25'25"/km
2. 138 00:07:56 00:28:25 274m 28'57"/km
3. 152 00:05:49 00:34:14 181m 32'08"/km
4. 156 00:17:35 00:51:49 180m 97'41"/km
5. 110 00:05:13 00:57:02 299m 17'27"/km
6. 162 00:03:52 01:00:54 175m 22'06"/km
7. 147 00:13:25 01:14:19 522m 25'42"/km
8. 155 00:02:35 01:16:54 112m 23'04"/km
9. 146 00:14:07 01:31:01 482m 29'17"/km

10. 132 00:12:00 01:43:01 306m 39'13"/km
11. 165 00:11:59 01:55:00 383m 31'17"/km
12. 999 00:01:47 01:56:47 138m 12'55"/km
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